
Disaster Relief: 2024 Spring Training Schedule 
 

7:30 – 
8:30 

8:30 – 
9:30 

9:45 – 11:15 11:30 – 1:00 
1:00 – 
1:45 

1:45 – 
2:45 

3:00-4:30 

DR Store 
Open 

DR Store 
Closed 

DR Store Open DR Store Open 
DR 

Store 
Open 

DR Store 
Open 

DR Store Closed 

ID Station 
Open-

Returning 
Vols Only 

ID 
Station 
Closed 

ID Station Open for  
New Volunteers Only 

ID Station Open 
ID 

Station 
Open 

ID Station 
Open 

ID Station Closed 
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Introduction 
to 

Disaster Relief 
*Required for all new volunteers* 

Chainsaw Classroom 
& Lab 
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Asset Protection 
Repeat 

Assessment 
Previous deployment required Communications 

HAM Radio/Starlink 

Chainsaw Classroom 
& Lab 
Repeat  Asset Protection 

Emergency First Aid 
Introduction to 

Chaplaincy 
Emergency First Aid 

Repeat 

Operational Stress 
Management 

Mud-Out Mud Out 
Repeat 

Roof Tarping Shower/Laundry Roof Tarping 
Repeat 

Unit Administration 
(Part 1) 

Previous deployment required 

Unit Administration 
(Part 2) 

Part 1 required 

Shower/Laundry 
Repeat 

 


